
FINANCIAL POLICIES & PROCEDURES (FPP) ADVISORY COMMITTEE
2022-2023 MEMBERSHIP

MEMBER
DISTRICT OR 

ORGANIZATION 
TERM ENDS EMAIL ADDRESS

Jason Hendricks Jefferson County R-1 Permanent Jason.Hendricks@jeffco.k12.co.us

Stephen Clawson Denver 1 Permanent stephen_clawson@dpsk12.org

Amanda Smith Poudre R-1  August 2023 amandas@psdschools.org

Jana Schleusner Douglas County  August 2023 jana.schleusner@dcsdk12.org

Ms. Dawn Chavez Crowley County RE-1J  August 2023 dawn.chavez@cck12.net

Ms. Christine Reich Telluride  August 2023 creich@telluride.k12.co.us

VACANCY TBD  August 2023

John Wall Moffat County RE-1  August 2024 john.wall@moffatsd.org

Angela Skalla Widefield 3  August 2024 skallaa@wsd3.org

Michael Madden Montrose County  August 2024 michael.madden@mcsd.org

Kira Horren Durango  August 2024 khorenn@durangoschools.org

VACANCY TBD  August 2024

Johan Van Nieuwenhuizen Weld Co. RE-1  August 2025 vanj@wcsdre1.org

Donna Murphey Littleton SD  August 2025 dmurphy@lps.k12.co.us

Lisa Bollers APS  August 2025 ldbollers@aurorak12.org

Shelbie Schenck Holly R-3  August 2025 s.schenck@hollyschool.org

Tia Mills Gunnison Watershed RE-1J  August 2025 tmills@gunnisonschools.net

Meghan Deutsch Adams 12  August 2026 meghan.deutsch@adams12.org

Mimi Livermore St. Vrain Valley  August 2026 livermore_marion@svvsd.org

Lana Niehans Pueblo 60  August 2026 lana.niehans@pueblocityschools.us

Ryen Russell North Park R-1  August 2026 finance@npk12.org

Ashley Zhang Mesa 51  August 2026 Ashley.Zhang@d51schools.org

Stephanie Hund SE BOCES  August 2023 stephanie.hund@seboces.org

Mandi Birge San Juan BOCES  August 2023 mbirge@sjboces.org

Jack Bay Chavez Huerta Prep Charter  August 2023 jwbay@chpa-k12.org

Justin Petrone Boulder Valley RE-2 Alternate justin.petrone@bvsd.org

Cathy Watts Academy 20 Alternate cathy.watts@asd20.org

Ex-officio non-voting members

Sam Jones-Rogers CASB

Crystal Dorsey State Auditors Office crystal.dorsey@state.co.us

Scott Szabo Colorado Society of CPA's sszabo@lauercpa.com

Andra Denton CSI andradenton@csi.state.co.us
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